

## Hoosier AMC Club Membership Renewal/Application 2.02.4



Hoosier AMC Club is a regional chapter of the American Motors Owners Association and the AMC Rambler Club





## www.HoosierAMCClub.org

## PLEASE COMPLETE ALL FIELDS BELOW

The Hoosier AMC Club is an active non-profit car club for those who are interested in the restoration and preservation of American Motors Corporation Vehicles built from 1958-1988. The Hoosier AMC Club was founded in 1994 and is a regional chapter of the American Motors Owners Association and the AMC Rambler Club. The Club enjoys a high level of fellowship and activities with membership open to those both inside and outside the state of Indiana.

Name:			DOB:	
Spouse:			DOB:	
Address:				
City:	State:		Zip Code:	
Email Address:				
Cell Phone: ( )	Home Phone: ( )			
AMC Cars Owned (with years):				
Are you a member of AMO?	Yes	No		
Are you a member of AMCRC?	Yes	No		
Do you want your newsletter emailed?	Yes	No		

Dues are \$20 annually renewable each January. Make checks payable to the <u>Hoosier AMC Club</u> and mail to: